
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 30/05/2021Brut Mixte

COUPE FÊTE DES MÉRES
Classement Brut

dimanche 30 mai 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,2

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,4 1 37
-

2 DECROP Thomas SAINT CLOUD FRA 1,5

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,0 6 36
-

3 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 14,2

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,6 13 32
-

4 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,7

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 12,2 10 28
-

5 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,9

BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 12,1 10 28
-

6 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,8

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,8 12 27
-

7 GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 17,2

MARICELLE Paul HARDELOT FRA 29,4 22 25
-

8 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,5

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12 24
-

9 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,2

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19 22
-

10 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 16,9

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0 16 21
-

11 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,3 17 21
-

12 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 13,2

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,1 19 20
-

13 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,8

FIOLLEAU Christine HARDELOT FRA 28,0 22 20
-

14 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,3

BADRE Marc HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,9 20 18
-

15 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 29 15
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,7

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 15
-

17 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 21,7

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,7 22 15
-

18 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,7

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 25,9 24 15
-

19 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 22,7

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 43 28 13
-

20 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 17,5

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 23,9 19 13
-

21 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 22,4

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 28 11
-

22 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 25,9

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 39 30 11
-

23 DE CROMBRUGGHE Roland 12,2

DE CROMBRUGGHE Chantal HARDELOT FRA 30,3 19 10
-

24 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 13,4

TRECA Augustin HARDELOT FRA 49 22 8
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 30/05/2021Net Mixte

COUPE FÊTE DES MÉRES
Classement Net

dimanche 30 mai 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 17,2

MARICELLE Paul HARDELOT FRA 29,4 22 47
-

2 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 14,2

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,6 13 45
-

3 DECROP Thomas SAINT CLOUD FRA 1,5

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,0 6 42
-

4 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,8

FIOLLEAU Christine HARDELOT FRA 28,0 22 41
-

5 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,2

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19 40
-

6 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,8

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,8 12 39
-

7 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 29 39
-

8 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,2

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,4 1 38
-

9 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 22,7

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 43 28 38
-

10 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,7

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 38
-

11 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 25,9

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 39 30 38
-

12 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 13,2

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,1 19 38
-

13 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,7

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 12,2 10 37
-

14 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,3 17 37
-

15 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,7

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 25,9 24 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,9

BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 12,1 10 37
-

17 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,5

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12 36
-

18 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,3

BADRE Marc HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,9 20 35
-

19 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 16,9

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0 16 35
-

20 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 22,4

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 28 34
-

21 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 21,7

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,7 22 34
-

22 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 17,5

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 23,9 19 26
-

23 DE CROMBRUGGHE Roland 12,2

DE CROMBRUGGHE Chantal HARDELOT FRA 30,3 19 25
-

24 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 13,4

TRECA Augustin HARDELOT FRA 49 22 25
-


